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2020 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 8. - 9.2.2020

Konkurencja 16 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy 12 lat i starsi
08.02.2020 - 16:45 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 25.91 DOWGIERT Anna 00601 Kazan (RUS) 07.08.2015
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 26.36 DOWGIERT Anna 00601 Debreczen (HUN) 21.05.2012
Rekord Polski 18 26.94 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL Praha (CZE) 19.03.2005
Rekord Polski 17 27.03 JURCZYK Karolina 00701 Helsinki (FIN) 08.07.2018
Rekord Polski 16 27.04 KORC Agata POL Berlin (GER) 29.07.2002
Rekord Polski 15 27.89 JURCZYK Karolina 00701 Szczecin 30.05.2016
Rekord Polski 14 27.90 CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 00310 Olsztyn 06.07.2019
Rekord LOZP 27.74 BARZYCKA Paulina 00503 Kraśnik 14.06.2003
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

MŁODZIK

1. WYSOCKA Amelia 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 29.92 544
2. DANILEWICZ Julia 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 32.27 433
3. WRÓBLEWSKA Kaja 13 Swim Team Lubartów 32.93 408
4. SOSNÓWKA Milena 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 33.07 403
5. GRĄCZAK Oliwia 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 33.65 382
6. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 34.03 369
7. WASĄG Hanna 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 35.35 330
8. BARWIŃSKA Maja 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 36.09 310
9. DUŃKO Julia 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 36.30 304

10. HAUZNER Natalia 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 37.42 278
11. LEWANDOWSKA Martyna 13 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 37.48 276
12. NOWOŚWIATŁOWSKA Emilia 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 37.88 268
13. CIEŚLAK Amelia 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 38.05 264
14. NOWAKOWSKA Maja 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.33 258
15. JAGIEŁŁO Anna 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.59 253
16. HAŁAS Oliwia 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 39.10 243
17. SZYMAŃSKA Roksana 12 Wodniacki UKS SP 30 39.67 233
18. SZKODA Michalina 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 42.34 192
19. SYTA Amelia 13 MULKS Technik-Orion ZSP Radzyń Podl.54.06 92

JUNIOR MŁODSZY

1. BURDYN Dominika 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.88 546
2. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.15 531
3. JASIK Nikola 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 30.68 504
4. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.82 498
5. PYSZNIAK Alicja 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 32.71 416
6. PECIO Anna 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 33.26 396
7. STAWSKA Laura 15 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 33.34 393
8. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 33.52 387
9. MITRUS Karolina 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 33.56 385

10. BIERNACKA Anna 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 34.00 370
11. SKOWRONEK Hanna 14 Uks 51 34.15 366
12. NIEWĘGŁOWSKA Natalia 15 MULKS Technik-Orion ZSP Radzyń Podl.36.02 311
13. SYTA Julia 14 MULKS Technik-Orion ZSP Radzyń Podl.45.03 159

OPEN

1. MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.21 649
2. SIRIGNANO Luigia 24 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.34 577
3. SZUPER Katarzyna 16 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 29.81 550
4. BURDYN Dominika 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.88 546
5. WYSOCKA Amelia 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 29.92 544
6. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 29.98 541
7. AMILKIEWICZ Aleksandra 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.15 531
8. JASIK Nikola 14 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 30.68 504
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2020 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 8. - 9.2.2020

Konkurencja 16, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

9. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.82 498
10. KOZAK Katarzyna 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.13 483
11. WIECZOREK Marika 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.57 463
12. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.59 462
13. DWOJAK Natalia 16 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 31.76 455
14. DANILEWICZ Julia 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 32.27 433
15. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 32.57 422
16. PYSZNIAK Alicja 15 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 32.71 416
17. KUMOREK Kamila 18 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 32.93 408

WRÓBLEWSKA Kaja 13 Swim Team Lubartów 32.93 408
19. SOSNÓWKA Milena 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 33.07 403
20. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 33.24 396
21. PECIO Anna 15 KS ,,Wisła'' Puławy 33.26 396
22. STAWSKA Laura 15 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 33.34 393
23. KOŚCIOŁEK Otylia 14 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 33.52 387
24. MITRUS Karolina 14 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 33.56 385
25. GRĄCZAK Oliwia 12 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 33.65 382
26. BĘBEN Nina 17 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 33.69 381
27. BIERNACKA Anna 14 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 34.00 370
28. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 13 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 34.03 369
29. SKOWRONEK Hanna 14 Uks 51 34.15 366
30. WASĄG Hanna 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 35.35 330
31. NIEWĘGŁOWSKA Natalia 15 MULKS Technik-Orion ZSP Radzyń Podl.36.02 311
32. BARWIŃSKA Maja 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 36.09 310
33. DUŃKO Julia 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 36.30 304
34. HAUZNER Natalia 13 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 37.42 278
35. LEWANDOWSKA Martyna 13 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 37.48 276
36. NOWOŚWIATŁOWSKA Emilia 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 37.88 268
37. CIEŚLAK Amelia 13 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 38.05 264
38. NOWAKOWSKA Maja 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.33 258
39. JAGIEŁŁO Anna 12 Uks Skarpa Lublin 38.59 253
40. HAŁAS Oliwia 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 39.10 243
41. SZCZUCHNIAK Agata 16 MULKS Technik-Orion ZSP Radzyń Podl.39.59 234
42. SZYMAŃSKA Roksana 12 Wodniacki UKS SP 30 39.67 233
43. PIROGOWICZ Natalia 16 MULKS Technik-Orion ZSP Radzyń Podl.40.56 218
44. SZKODA Michalina 12 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 42.34 192
45. SYTA Julia 14 MULKS Technik-Orion ZSP Radzyń Podl.45.03 159
46. SYTA Amelia 13 MULKS Technik-Orion ZSP Radzyń Podl.54.06 92

PK TROJNACKA Oliwia 15 MKS ,,IKAR'' Mielec 31.01 488
PK WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 16 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 32.83 412
PK STANEK Magdalena 13 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 33.24 396
PK INDYK Maja 14 MKS ,,IKAR'' Mielec 40.61 217


